

## OFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 0614655066 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/26/2006 11:26 AM Pg: 1 of 3

of May , 20 06 COMMUNITY SAVINGS BANK, an Corporation as Trustee under provise a deed or deeds in trust, duly record delivered to said bank pursuant to	oetween Illinois sions of			
agreement dated the 27th				
day of September , 2005	, and			
known as Trust Number LT-2053	,			(Abo
party of the first part, and ZBIGNIE	W GALAZK <i>A</i>	A and G	RAZYNA	GALAZKA

A JLPF SS OF GRANTEES

(JOINT TENANCY)

for Recorder's Use Only)	Affix "Riders" or
	Revenue Stamps
	Here

WITNESSETH, That grantor, in consideration of the sum of TEN and NO/100 Dollars, (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said parties of the second part, not as tenants in common, but as JOINT TENANTS, the following described real estate,

6341 W. Cuyler Ave. Chicago, IL 60634

Cook situated in the County of \_ and the State of Illinois, to wit:

Lots 13 and 14 in Subdivision of Flock 2 in Lyman D. Hammond's Subdivision of the South 1/8 of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 17, Township 40 North, Range 13, East or the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. JUNE C

PIN:

13-17-311-039-0000

parties of the second prat,

13-17-311-041-0000

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 6341 W. Suyler Ave.

(Above Space

Chicago IL 60630

together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said parties of the second part, not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said parties of the second part for ever.

This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said real estate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, President and attested by its Assistant he day and year first above written.

COMMUNITY SAVINGS BANK

as Trustee as aforesaid

State of Illinois, C		hatherine R.	d a Notary	ullic in and	d for said C	founty, in the
State aforesaid, D	O HEREBY CERTIFY that AssE.	. Vice Presid		anu	ssistant Sec	
	Community Savinge	110010				•
IMPRESS	names subscribed to	the foregoing i	nstrument, a	ppeared befo	re me this d	lay in person,
SEAL HERE	and acknowledged the	hat they signed	, sealed and	delivered the	e said instru	ment as their
HERE	free and voluntary a	ct as such truste	ee for the use	es and purpo	ses therein s	set forth.
Given under my h	and and official seal, this	11th	day of	May		, 20 06
		<b>y</b> . 20	ريخ الم	10th 1	Te kins	win
8	"OHTET AS CHAL"	8		and as	MONARY PUBLIC	
*	ELIZABE HELLIK COMSKE		•			
*	Notary for the learn of standing	ADDF	ESS OF PROPERT	Y: _		
<i>-</i> &	My Commune — Fales U3/01/07  See See File — Fales U3/01/07		341 W. Cu	•		
4.4.3	NAME:		hicago, I	L 60630	DUDBOCEC ONLY	AND IS NOTE A DALCE
MAIL TO:	ADDRESS		IIS DEED	FOR STATISTICAL	PURPOSES ONLI	AND IS NOT A TAIL
	har 16 will be					
	CITY, STATE, ZIP	send	SUBSEQUENT TA	X BILLS TO:	ul Cr	
		<u></u> -	chica	NAME	yl 67 6063	()
OR RECORD	DER'S CLEPICS BOX NO.		( 067 ( 00	ADDRE:	<u> (COG) )</u> ss	<i>,</i> c
	9					
Brongrad by: Dar	ne H. Cleven, President					
	nmunity Savings Barik	FYFMPT IIND	ER PROVISIO	NS OF PARAGE	RAPH 🚝	
	1 W. Belmont Avenue					
	cago, IL 60641		OF THE REAL	ESTATE TRAN	SPEK AUI	
		DATE:	1106	V. Cu	4	
	*			•		
		C				
		0,				
		041				
			(1)	PAS (		
			()	<b>*</b>		
			(6	94.		
				14,		
				0,		
				0		
					150	
		11	1		Co	M { I
COMMUNITY SAVIN 4801 West Belmont Av Chicago, Illinois 60641					C	
Cag MN		ļļ				
Vesi					8	
					Ĭ	
Il sion		İİ				
Ont SA					Z	[S]
<b>£</b> ≥ <b>½</b>		11			, TY	
COMMUNITY SAVINGS   4801 West Belmont Avenue Chicago, Illinois 60641				To	ITY SAVII	E
B/					VII	
COMMUNITY SAVINGS BANK 4801 West Belmont Avenue Chicago, Illinois 60641					Q	
					S B	TRUSTEE'S DEED
					COMMUNITY SAVINGS BANK	U D
					Ŕ	
11		11	1		1	., 11

0614655066 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## Statement by Grantor and Grantee

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated	<u>5-1/</u>	_, 20 <i>_06</i> Signature	TYA	eltele	
1			Gran	itor or Agent	<del></del>
	and sworn to befo	ore me by the said _		<b>\</b>	this
day of/	LOUX 7	20/4 /	}	OFFICIAL SEAL	}
Notary Publ	ic	DN-brue	NC S N	DIANA M KRUSE DTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF I MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:0	LLINOIS 3/12/08
The grantee	e or his agent affic	ms and verifies that	Cana		
deed or assi	ignment of ber.efi	cial interest in a land	trust is ei	ther a natural ne	rson an
ilimois corpo	oration or foreign \	corporation authorize	ed to do bi	usiness or acquir	re and hold
title to real e	estate in Illinois, a	pairrership authoriz	ed to do b	ousiness or acqui	ire and hold
husiness or	state in fillnois, of acquire and hold	r other entity recognititle to real estate un	zed as a p	person and autho	orized to do
	acquire and nota	the to real estate ur	idei ille ia	ws or the state of	T IIIINOIS.
Dated	5-11	_, 20 <i>0[</i> /2Signatur <i>e</i> ]	Mino	till	
		_, zo <u>o</u> olgilatule <u>.</u>		tee or Agent	<u>~</u>
		ore me by the said			_ this//th
day of _ <i></i>	1/2	200 G	gar.	·	
Notary Publi	c SIMMUL	4 WILL	<b>}</b>	OFFICIAL SEAL DIANA M KRUSE	~~}
			MY CON	AMISSION EXP. 6 3-02/10/00	
NOTE:	Any person who	knowingly submits a	a raise sta	tement concerni	ackthe
	identity of a gran	ntee shall be guilty o	ra Class (	C misdemeanor f	or the first

Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act. 1.

offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.